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Num

Nom pilote

3 GOUGEON

6 CUILLER

2 LE BORGNE

4 ROUSSEL
65 HACHEZ
21 MAHE
67 PRIMAULT
30 BLIN

8 NOGRET
19 DESSAUDES
11 ROCHER
72 BRIZZI
32 DREAU

5 LESEUL
15 LEQUY

7 LOCATI
56 MOREUX
12 DUVAL

Prénom pilote
Jules
Simon
Camille
Jules
Ewen
Faustin
Théodore
Téo

Kimi
Malo
Louis
Lucca
Styven
Hugo
Marceau
Tim
Flavio
Axel

Club

ASK LOHEAC

ASK LOHEAC

ASK LOHEAC

ASK ANCENIS

ASK LOHEAC

ASK LAMBALLE
ASK LOHEAC
ACO

ASK ANCENIS

ASK LOHEAC

ASK WERNERT KART
ACO

ASK LOHEAC

ASK CORCOUE 44
ASK ANCENIS

ASK des OLONNES
ASK LOHEAC

ASK LAVAL

Championnat de LIGUE de Karting

BRETAGNE PAYS de LOIRE

LE MANS
Pré-finale Finale
25 25
22 20
7 6
13 13
11 11
16 16
10 8
8 9
9 10
0 4
5 7
6 5
4 3
1 2
2 0
0 1
3 0
0 0

CADETS
Classement Provisoire
ANCENIS
Pré-finale Finale

10 20

9 16
13 25
22 0
16 10

7 8
25 1
11 11

3 9

8 13

5 4

6 2

0 6

1 7

4 3

2 5

exclu exclu

abs abs

LOHEAC

Pré-finale

Finale

LAVAL
Pré-finale

Finale

TOTAL

80
67
51
48
48
47
44
39
31
25
21

Retrait 1

Retrait 2

Total Final

80
67
51
48
48
a7
44
39
31
25
21



